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(OVERALL)

1. LE63 Tom Mazzitelli
. 0C52 Kevin Kelly

. LE42 Ron Groening

(HIGH MASTER)

. BR1S Ray A. Feruski
. Kw0S Jake Adams

. Kw58 Rick Pozo

. KW35 Bruce Knopp

. kw80 Andrew Strobel
. LE36 Dan Flave

. LE78 Ed Rykalla

. 0C87 cChuck Rasch

. BR36 Keith Langermeier
. Lwd4S Ken Graf

. Kw39 Howard Kronick
. kw95 Bi11 wisnor
LE46 Russ Jenkins

. 0C65 Jim Kozlowski
. 0CS56 John Kovach

. BR33 Buzz Kohout

. Kw44 Garrett Mckrill
Kw85 Jim Turo

LE6O Dave Mathis

. 0C10 Bi1l cassell

. 0C54 John Knack

. KW76 John -Starp

(MASTER)
BRO5 Bob Bernat
LES7 Terry Lapchynski
BR25 Jerry Grzincic
BR27 Brandon Hamilton
NOS3 Dan Karapandzic
LW63 Greg Schmitz
. 0C14 pave Conger
. 0C78 Chuck Martin
. 0C44 Mark Hansen
. 0C27 Eric Drake
. W20 c1iff cortright
. BR18 Ray S. Feruski
. 0C24 John Draganic
. KW26 Scott Dobson
. NO70 steve Skapura
. Kw20 Rick DeMarco
. w10 karl Butch -
. BR41 Eric Leissa
. 0C89 Jim Samuto
. BRS0 Paul McNeeley
. CG73 pon Schultz
. Kw53 Jerry Neal
. LEOS Jim Barta
. 0C67 Mike Kozlowski

280 Club:

High Woman;
Most

Improved:

1) Tony Nigro (CG)

2) Dave Conger Sr.(0C)- 226.142 - 203.571
3) Ross Pagano (NO)

1950 - Cuyahoga County Pistol League — 2006
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56th Annual Banquet — May 12, 2006

542 42
428 40
000 42

457 42
657 42
428 42
057 42
000 42
718 32
171 42
742 42
933 30
600 42
800 42
628 42
200 36
885 42
228 42
485 41
400 42
914 40
485 36
742 35
571 42
600 40

657 42
485 42
971 42
085 40
914 41
685 40
114 42
742 42
171 36
314 42
657 42
257 42
828 42
064 31
400 37
272 33
100 30
771 36
914 42
800 41
714 42
468 32
314 40
060 33

FINAL RESULTS
(EXPERT)
. LE85 George Schiller 271.885 42
. Kw25 Bi11 Dobson 271.685 42
. 0C90 Tim South 269.882 34
. LE40 Tony Governale 269.628 42
. Lw54 Ed Reich 269.200 41
LE12 Ron Busser 269.057 42
EW06 Steve Bailey 262.114 40
. BR1l wayne Bredenbeck 261.885 42
. 0C95 Keith vicars 261.600 42
. EWS2 Keith Lauerhass 259.828 42
. BR13 Jim Deppisch 259.428 40
. NO29 Dave Freeman 258.600 42
. Kwe8 Bil11 Schmidt 258.257 37
. BR78 Bob Reich © 257.200 40
. EwW15 Jerry Bontempo 253.000 42
. €G37 Gary Kaminski 252.085 36
EW76 Ron Novak 251.171 39
. EW23 Bruce Doski 250.628 37
. N034 phil Gasler 236.828 40
(SHARPSHOOTER)
. 0C30 Bob Gleason 265.342 42
. LEB7 Bob Shaw 263.028 42
. BR85S chris Schrantz 260.885 42
. LE48 Rob Jirousek 260.257 42
. LE70 Tom Polen 259.857 42
. LE7S John Reid 259.285 40
. N058 Mark Kudlicka 257.028 42
. Kwd3 chris Mckrill 256.457 37
. 0C84 Richard Parobek 255,971 38
. LE66 Eric Palmer 252.914 42
Lw47 Jim Leggott 252.514 40
. LE16 sSmith Cleaver 250.542 35
. EW34 Kirby Harder 243.314 40
. LES2 Jeff Kean 243.066 30
. LEO8 -Butch Berger 237.000 40
. LWB0 Basil Tinnirello 220,200 30
(MARKSMAN)
. NO80 Dan wiley 258.457 42
LE73 Bi1l Prest 255.171 42
. LW56 wayne Reisinger 250.142 40
. LW67 Jim Swartz 247.342 40
. 0C88 Mark Rossi 245.457 42
. N00S5 Jim Balogh 245.000 42
. BRO6 Lisa Bernat 243.085 39
CG71 Andy Szaniszlo 241,542 36
. CGY0 Ernie walker 239.685 42
. BR24 Mel Freitag 232.114 42
Ron Busser (LE), Bob Gleason

),
Eric Palmer (LE),
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Tim South (0C)

Ed Reich (

Sandy Balogh (NO) - 246.800

222.942 - 189.200.

238.657 - 216.171
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PRO-MARKSMAN)
NO0O6 Sandy Balogh

. NO69 Ross Pagano

0C15 pop Conger

. Ew82 Dennis 0'Neill
. 0C25 J.L. Draganic °
. KW28 Betsy Edwards
. CG56 Tony Nigro

. Kw29 Grant Edwards
. 0C93 Ray Srnick

. 0C41 Rich Hammil

. EWll Barry Barnett
. NO72 Harry waite

. BRO7 valerie Bernat
. Lw50 Ron Narolewski

"D NOT QUALIFY)

. 0C66 Max Kozlowski
. LE83 Bert Scali

. KwlS Matt Butrick
. BR90 Bob Sperber

CG41 John Keirnan

. No1l1 Dick Boros

. BRS5 Ed Noonan

. BR45 Bob McGrath

. N014 Bob Chamberlain
. LW60 Rodger Sanker

NO17 Carol Coventry
Lw40 Tony Galletti
092 pave Southwick

. N085 Ray Zgodzinski
. EW88 Dennis Stanec
. NO68 Frank Osborn

. LES5 Ray Kowalka

22.571 points
22.486 points

246.800
238.657
226.142
225.457
223.600
223.542
222.942
220.314
218.250
204.970
193.685
191.428
185.600
172.314

281.206
275.875
275.111
271.333
269.392
242.454

* 242.076

240.833
228.269
223,100
204.944
195.250
187.160
184.625
181.916
161.600
143.500

42
39
42
40
37
39
40
38
28
34
40
38
39
38

29

8
18

3
28
22
26
12

4

PT AVERAGE X

TEAM W L F
LAKE ERIE 38 4 95 1418.45 1436
KINGSWOOD 37 § 92 1415.73 1263
ORCO 29 13 72 1406.85 1231
BROOKLYN 28 14 71 1404.64 1248
LAKEWOOD 18 24 45 1345.16 912
NORTH OtM 11 31 ( 4) 28 1295.36 620
COAST GUARD 4 38 (20) 10 1243.40 281
EAST-WEST 339 (6) 7 1261.86 461

0C),

!

33.742 points
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C.C.P.L. MASTER SHEET

(OVERALL)

1. LE63

. 0C52
. LE42

Tom Mazzitelli
Kevin Kelly
Ron Groening

(HIGH MASTER)

BR15S
Kw05
Kw58
Kw35
Kw80
LE36
LE78
0C87
BR36

. Lw4s

. Kw39

. Kw95
. LE46

. 0C65

. 0C56

. BR33

. Kwé44

. Kw85
. LE6O
. 0C10

. 0c54
. Kw76

Ray A. Feruski
Jake Adams
Rick Pozo
Bruce Knopp
Andrew Strobel
Dan Flave

Ed Rykalla
chuck Rasch
Keith Langermeier
Ken Graf
Howard Kronick
Bi1l wisnor
Russ Jenkins
Jim Kozlowski
John Kovach
Buzz Kohout
Garrett Mckrill
Jim Turo

Dave Mathis
Bill cassell
John Knack
John Starp

(MASTER)

. BROS
« LE57
. BR25

. BR27

. NO53
. Lwé3

. 0Cl4
. 0C78
. 0c44
. 0c27
. Lw20

. BR18
. 024

. Kw26
. NO70
. Kw20

. Lwlo

. BR4L
. 0C89
. BR50
. €673
. kw53
. LEOS

Bob Bernat
Terry Lapchynski
Jerry Grzincic
Brandon Hamilton
Dan Karapandzic
Greg schmitz
Dave Conger
Chuck Martin
Mark Hansen
Eric orake
Cliff cortright
Ray S. Feruski
John Draganic
Scott Dobson
steve skapura
Rick pemarco
Karl Butch

Eric Leissa

Jim Samuto

Paul McNeeley
Don Schultz
Jerry Neal

Jim Barta

280 Club:

Hi gh Woman:

Most

Improved:

1) Tony Nigro (CG)

2) Dave Conger Sr.(0C) 226.142
3) Ross Pagano (NO)

291,
290.
289.

286.
285,
285.
285.
285.
284.
284,
283.
282,
282.
281.
281.
281.
280.
280.
279.
278.
275.
274.
273.
273.
259,

285.
281.
280,
280,
278.
277.
277.
276.
276.
275.
273.
272,
271,
268.
266.
266.
266.
265.
264.
264.
264.
260.
241.

542 42
428 40
000 42

457 42
657 42
428 42
057 42
000 42
718 32
171 42
742 42
933 30
600 42
800 42
628 42
200 36
885 42
228 42
485 41
400 42
914 40
485 36
742 35
571 42
600 40

657 42
485 42
971 42
085 40
914 41
685 40
114 42
742 42
171 36
314 42
657 42
257 42
828 42
064 31
400 37
272 33
100 30
771 36
914 42
800 41
714 42
468 32
314 40

Ron Busser (LE),
Eric Pal mer (§E),
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(MASTER)

. 0C67 Mike Kozlowski

(EXPERT)
LE8S George Schiller
Kw25 Bi11 Dobson
0C90 Tim South
LE40 Tony Governale
LW54 Ed Reich
LEL2 Ron Busser
EW06 Steve Bailey
BR11 wayne Bredenbeck
0C95 Keith vicars

. EW52 Keith Lauerhass
. BR13 Jim Deppisch

. N029 Dave Freeman

. kw68 Bill Schmidt

. BR78 Bob Reich

. EwWl5 Jerry Bontempo
. CG37 Gary Kaminski

. EW76 Ron Novak

. EW23 Bruce Doski

. N034 pPhil Gasler

(SHARPSHOOTER)

0C30 Bob Gleason
LE87 Bob Shaw

BR85 Chris Schrantz
LE48 Rob Jirousek
LE70 Tom Polen

LE75 John Reid

N058 Mark Kudlicka
Kw43 chris mckrill
0c84 Richard Parobek
LE66 Eric Palmer

. LW47 Jim Leggott

. LE16 smith Cleaver

. Ew34 Kirby Harder

. LES52 Jeff Kean

. LEO8 Butch Berger

. Lw80 Basil Tinnirello

(MARKSMAN)

NO80 Dan wiley

LE73 Bill Prest
LW56 Wayne Reisinger
LW67 Jim Swartz
0C88 Mark Rossi
NOOS Jim Balogh
BRO6 Lisa Bernat
CG71 Andy Szaniszlo
CG90 Ernie walker
BR24 Mel Freitag

Tim South (0
Sandy Balogh (NO)

222, 942

238.657

271.
271.
269.
269.
269.
269.
262.
261.
261.
259.
259.
258.
258.
257.
253.
252.
251,
250.
236.

265.
263,
260.
260.
259.
259,
257.
256.
255.
252,
252.
250.
243.
243.
237.
220.

258.
255.
250,
247.
245,
245,
243,
241,
239,
232.

Bob Gl eason, (0C),
Ed Reich (LW,

885
685
882
628
200
057
114
885
600
828
428
600
257
200
000
085
171
628
828

342
028
885
257
857
285
028
457
971
914
514
542
314
066
000
200

457
171
142
342
457
000
085
542
685
114

NT)
232.060 33

42
42
34
42
41
42
40
42
42
42
40
42
37
40
42
36
39
37
40

42
42
42
42
42
40
42
37
38
42
40
35
40
30
40
30

42
42
40
40
42
42
39
36
42
42

246. 800

189. 200.
203.571
216. 171

4/14/06 FINAL RESULTS

(PRO-MARKSMAN)

1. N0O6 Sandy Balogh 246.800
2. NO69 Ross Pagano 238.657
3. ocl5 Pop Conger 226.142
4. EW82 Dennis 0'Neill 225.457
5. 0C25 J.L. Draganic 223.600
6. Kw28 Betsy Edwards 223.542
7. CG56 Tony Nigro 222.942
8. Kw29 Grant Edwards 220.314
9. 0C93 Ray Srnick 218.250
10. 0c41 Rich Hammil 204.970
11. ewll Barry Barnett 193.685
12. NO72 Harry waite 191.428
13. BRO7 valerie Bernat 185.600
14. w50 Ron Narolewski 172.314
(DID NOT QUALIFY)
1. 0C66 Max Kozlowski 281.206
2. LEB83 Bert scali 275.875
3. KwlS Matt Butrick 275.111
4. BRI0 Bob Sperber 271,333
5. CG41 John Keirnan 269.392
6. NOll Dick Boros 242.454
7. BR55 Ed Noonan 242.076
8. BR45 Bob McGrath 240,833
9. N0l14 Bob Chamberlain 228.269
10. Lw60 Rodger Sanker 223,100
11. NO17 carol Coventry 204.944
12. Lw40 Tony Galletti 195.250
13. 0C92 pave Southwick 187.160
14. NO85 Ray zgodzinski 184.625
15. EW88 Dennis Stanec 181.916
16. NO68 Frank Osborn 161.600
17. LESS Ray Kowalka 143.500
TEAM W L F PT AVERAGE
LAKE ERIE 38 4 95 1418.45 1
KINGSWOOD 37 5 92 1415.73 1
ORCO 29 13 72 1406.85 1
BROOKLYN 28 14 71 1404.64 1
LAKEWOOD 18 24 45 1345.16

NORTH OLM 11 31 ( 4) 28 1295.36
COAST GUARD 4 38 (20) 10 1243.40
EAST-WEST 339 (6) 7 1261.86

33.742 points
22,571 points
22,486 points

42
39
42
40
37
39
40
38
28
34
40
38
39
38

29
18

X

436
263
231
248
912
620
281
461



BROOKLYN

NAME

Bob Bernat
Lisa sermat
valerie Bernat
wayne Bredenbeck
2im Deppisch
Ray A, Feruski
s. Feruski
HJ Freitag
Jerry Grzincic
grandon Hamilton
Buzz Kohout
Keith Langermeie
Eric Lefssa
Bob_McGrath
Paul McNeeley

chris schrantz
Bob Sperber

TOTAL LISTED 18

COAST GUARD TEAM STATS
. DROP

TEAM STATS
ACTUAL HOME AAY ’"mmlts'"' TE LAST

DROP

CODE CLASS AVERAGE

r 36
&

ZYReINEEESSRASENRIES

285.657

271,333

AVERAGE  AVERAGE

283.309 283.391
238,923 239.818
600 180.846 176.947 184.550
258.714 259,181 258.200
257.075 257.5;? 2

257.333 257.956 256.578
271,333 2m.333 O

ACTUAL

AVERAGE TOT AW MU AM MATCH .
283.20 42 23 18 433 3w
237,764 39 2 17 2 3/19
. 39 19 20 4 3/19
2 2 20 22 30
(812 40 24 16 6 3/19
285.238 42 21 21 338 377
9.333 42 21 2172 14 327
2 2 2 0 i
75 42 33 9162 Y0
278,461 40 27 13 633 3/19
77.428 41 20 21 529 /27
282,562 30 14 16 227 3/27
66 3 23 13 8 4 3/19
0 212 04 1/29
260.782 41 18 23 3 5 W7
243.583 26 14 2 3/05
252.842 40 21 19 10 3/19°
a2 23 19 2 § 3/27
000 3 3 0 1 10/16
681 382 299

AMAY **UMATCHES*#4% TE LAST

NAKE CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM MATCH
% 3
i 37 Ex 252.085 251.388 254.117 248.947 36 17 19 A 32 372
I R oy h s S RERE
Tany Nigro 36 po222.348 SO0 2d0.28 240.363 36 14 221026 3/28
Andy szaniszlo 71 M 241,542 240,383 240. . TR0 I
71 MT 264,714 262.928 263.095 262.761 42 2
g:i?&ﬂi:f 90 MK 239.685 235.571 237.000 234,500 42 18 24 6135 3/28
TOTAL LISTED 6 224 96 128
EAST-WEST  TEAM STATS
DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY *#MATCHES*™** TE LAST
NAME CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM MATCH
Steve Bailey 06 EX 262.114 260.250 260.045 260.500 40 22 18 6 32 4/03
Barry Barnett 11 pM 193.685 186.375 193.166 176.187 40 24 1 3/28
Jerry sontenpo 15 Ex 253,000 250,690 252.454 248.750 42 22 20 2 39 4/03
Bruce Doski 73 Ex 250.628 248.378 251.850 244,236 37 20 17 528 3/28
Kirby Harder 34 SH 243,314 240,800 242.080 238,666 40 25 15 623 3/28
* Keith Lauerhass 52 EX 259.828 256.595 257.150 256.090 42 20 22 40 4703
Ron Movak 76 EX 251.171 249,051 249.043 249,062 39 23 16 725 13/18
pennis 0'Neill 82 PM 225.457 220.825 221.280 220.066 40 25 9 328
Dennis Stanec 88 mx 181.916 181,916 179.937 185.875 24 16 B 3728
TOTAL LISTED 9 344 197 147
KINGSWOOD  TEAM STATS
DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY **MATCHES®*** TE LAST
NAME CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW WU AM MATCH
Jake Adams 05 WM 285.657 283.976 283.333 284.233 42 12 301226 3/27
Matt Butrick 15 mi 25131 275,111 276.500 270.250 18 4 4 7 321
Rick DeMarco 20 MT 266.272 166.272 265,421 267.428 33 19 14 1 1 3/27
#i11 Dobson 95 BX 271685 Z68.785 267.153 211,437 42 6.6 & 4 327
Scott Dobson 26 MT 268.064 268.064 268,263 267.750 31 19 12 7 2 3/a7
Betsy Edwards 28 PN 223.542 12 219.565 217,000 39 23 16 3 3
Grant Edwards 29 PM 220,314 215.657 225.045 202,750 38 22 16 & 327
eruce knopp 35 WM 285.057 283,380 284.318 282,350 42 22 20 235 3/27
Howard Kronick 39 WM 281,800 279.904 279.772 280,050 42 22 20 27 3/27
chris Mckrill 43 SH 256,457 254,783 258.600 252.181 37 15 22 7 3/27
Garrett Mekrill 44 M 278,400 276.404 276,136 276.700 42 22 20 218 3/27
Jerry Neal $3 MT 260.468 260.468 261,222 258.500 32 18 3/27
Rick Pozo §8 WM 285.428 280.285 278.925 282,733 42 27 15 929 127
Bill SI:M'H! 68 EX 258.257 257.081 254.736 259.555 37 139 1 4/0
John Sta 76 MM 259.600 257.825 258.454 +257.055 40 22 13 4 yn
Andrew Strobel 80 Wi 285.000 283,110 282.846+283.562 42 26 1610 22 3/27
Jim Turo 85 MM 275.914 273.300 274.500 270.500 40 28 12 612 3/27
8111 wisnor 95 WM 281.628 280.119 280 454 279.750 42 22 20 426 3/27
- TOTAL LISTED 18

661 378 303

LAKE ERIE
NAME

Jim Barta
Butch Berger
Ron Busser
smith Cleaver
ban Flave

Tony Governale
Ron Groening
Russ Jenkins
Rob Jirousek
Jeff Kean

Ray Kowalka .
Terry Lgchynsk!
Dave Mathis
Toa Mazzitelli
Eric Palmer
Toa Polen

Bill Prest
John Reid

€d Rykalla
Bert Scali
George Schiller
sob Shaw

TOTAL LISTED 22

LAKEWOOD
HAME *

Kar] Butch
CUff cortri
Tony Gallett
Ken Graf

3im Leggott
Ron Narolewski
£d Reich

Wayne Reisinger
Rodger Sanker
G:eg Schmtz
kAl

Basil Tinmn‘llo

TOTAL LISTED 12

NORTH OLM
NAME

Jim 8al

Sandy Balogh
oick Boros |
8ob Chamberlain
Caro] Coventry
Oave Freeman
phil Gasler
pan Karapandzic
Mark Kudlicka
Frank Osbarn
ROSS Pagano
steve skapura
Harry waite
pan wiley

Ray 2godzinski

TOTAL LISTED 15

ORCO
NAKE

Bi11 cassell
Dave Conger
P:: Conger

n praganic
J.L. praganic
Eric Drake
Bob Gleason
Rich Hanmil
Mark Hansen
Kevin Kelly
John Knack
John Kovach
Jis Kozlowski
Max Kozlowski
Mike Kozlowski
chuck Martin
Richard Parobek
chuck Rasch
Mark rossi
Jim Samuto
Tin South
Dave Southwick
Ray Srnick
Keith Vicars

TOTAL LISTED 24

915 524 391

TEAM STATS
ACTUAL HOME AWAY ***MATCHES**** TE LAST
CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM MATCH
05 WT 241314 235.475 238.153 230.500 40 26 14 4 3/27
08 SH 237.000 234,350 233.666 236.400 40 30 10 8 3/27
12 ex 269.057 266.528 267.136 266.700 42 12 20 & 3/27
16 SH 250.542 250.542 252,100 248.466 35 20 15 §  3/27
36 W4 284,718 284.718 284.833 284.571 32 18 U 427 327
10 EX 269,620 267.309.267.370 267.200 42 27 1510 3/27
2 w289, f 87.250 287.954 42 20 22 10 31 3/27
46 KM 281,200 280.750 279.750 281.550 36 16 20 30 3/27
48 SH 260,257 257.785 258.777 256.000 42 27 15 8 3727
52 SH 243.066 243.066 242.933 243.200 30 15 18 &  3/27
55 P 143.500 143.500 143, 0.000 4 4 0 2 /27
57 WT 281.485 280.047 260.791 279.053 42 24 18 233 37
B0 WM 274.485 274,104 275.291 272.000 36 24 1212 5 3/27
63 WM 291.542 200.071 289.428 288.714 42 21 21 337 37
66 SH 252.914 249.333 250.250 246.400 42 32 10 16 kY
70 SH 259.857 257.095 258.483 253.181 42 31 11 16 3/
73 Mk 255.171 248,650 247.583 250.166 42 24 18 4 1 327
75 SH 259,285 256.325 260.791 249,625 40 24 156 6 3/20
78 WM 284.171 282,119 283.125 280.777 42 24 18 10 28 3/27
83 MT 275.875 275.875 260.500 271.250 8 4 & 2/15
85 EX 271.885 270.190 270.590 269.750 42 22 20 b 3/27
87 sn 263.028 259.352 260,857 258,142 42 28 14 8 3 3427
805 483 322
TS
TEAN ufoIA ACTUAL  HONE  AWAY *"*MATCHES**** TE LAST
CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM MATCH
Wr 266,100 266.100 262.928 268.875 30 14 16 225 /31
B0 Basn o pLen 12300 aun 43y
10 su 195.250 195.250 209.333 18L.166 12 6 6 e
45 WM 282.600 280.071 278. 125 282.666 42 24 18 239 ¥/
oS asESu Mees uIAL BLES 0 1 4 e1 3
50 PM 172.314 167.578 045 179.312 38 2 /311:
56 EX 260.200 267.463 Tie0% 6004 a1 20 s a5 373
56 Mk 250.142 244.550 243.869 245.470 40 23 17 617 3/31
§0 Wk 223.100 223.100 225,500 221.500 10 4 § 116
63 MT 277.685 276.075 276.565 275.411 40 23 17 §32 3731
§ MK 247342 243.800 242.136 245.833 40 22 18 415 3L
80 SH 220.200 220.200 207.750 228,500 30 12 18 & 2 2/08
405 211 194
TEAM STATS
DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY “"MATCHES"" TE LAST
CODE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT AW MU AM MATCH
05 MX 245,000 240.000 240,296 239.466 42 27 15 16 10 3/31
06 PM 246.800 241.285 240.360 242.647 42 25 17 18 4 3/31
11 SH 242,454 242.454 238, 250,250 22 14 8 9 3/31
14 wx 228.269 228.269 227.250 229.900 26 16 10 7 3/10
17 PM 204.944 204,944 212,857 177.250 18 14 4 1 3/31
29 EX 258.600 255.214 255.960 254.117 42 25 17 14 21 3/31
34 EX 236,828 129.525 231.000 228.318 40 18 22 214 3731
3 MT 278,914 277.048 277.789 276.409 4L 19 22 140 3/31
53 SH 257.020 252.976 249.909 256.350 42 22 20 429 /31
68 EX 161.600 161.600 155.000 188. 5 4 1 3/31
89 M 238,657 233.230 226.250 245.909 39 28 11 9 4 331
70 MT 266.400 264.918 266.000 263.500 37 21 16 135 3/31
72 pM 191,428 187.631 182.636 194.500 38 22 16 2 3 3/l
80 MK 258.457 253.428 254,016 251.444 42 24 18 4 27 3/31
85 MK 184,625 184.625 193.000 181.833 16 4 L2 2 3/20
492 283 209
TEAM STATS
DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY "'HATCHES"" TE LAST
COOE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT AW MU AM MATCH
10 W 273742 273742 273.650 273.866 35 20 15 10 4/03
16 WT 277.114 274.666 275.166 274.291 42 18 24 415 4/03
15 Pu 226,142 219,500 224.684 215,217 42 19 23 6 _ 4/03
24 WT 271.828 269.214 270.916 266.944 42 24 18 6 4/03
25 P 223.600 222.000 221.148 224,300 37 27 01 4/03
27 T 275.314 M2.142 273.347 270.684 42 23 19 617 4/03
30 sS4 265.342 261,857 263.428 - 260.285 42 21 21 1 2 4/03
41 PM 204.970 204.970 206.100 203.357 34 20 14 2 4/03
44 wr 276.171 274.111 274.681 273.214 36 22 14 B8 17 4/03
52 MM 290.420 269,750 209,538 290,142 40 26 14 16 24 4/03
54 w4 273.571 271.166 272,090 270.150 42 22 20 210 4/03
S6 KM 280.228 276.428 274.045 279.050 42 22 20 §23 4/03
§S 1M 280.385 277.642 277.304 278.052 42 23 18" 327 4/03
§6 WM 281.206 281.206 281.800 279.888 29 20 & 914 327
67 WT 232.060 232.060 233.500 230.333 33 18 15 3 4/03
78 MT 276.742 274.004 275.136 274.650 42 2 20 417 4/03
84 sH 255.971 253.042 257.458 247.542 38 24 10 4/03
87 w4 283.747 282,023 283.333 279.666 42 27 15 828 4/03
88 WK 245.457 242.000 240.875 243.500 42 24 1874 4/03
89 Wr 264.914 262.857 264.260 260.764 42 25 17 § 1 4/03
90 Ex 269. §9.882 271.428 267.384 34 21 13 3 6 4/03
92 pu 187.160 187.160 105.400 174.300 25 15 10 327
93 pu 218.250 218,250 218.285 218.214 26 14 14 3/20
95 EX 261.600 259.357 260.074 259.866 42 27 1511 403
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ADAMS JAKE
AHOLT
AMTSBERG,OON
AMTEBERG,JULIA
ANDERSON BOB
ARNETTJ
ARNETT ROBERT
R

BADE
BAILEY STEVE
BAKENS.K

BERKEY. TERRY

BILSKI,MARTY
BIRCHAK,ROBERT
ELAYLOCK
BLEISTEIN,PAUL
BLY.DL.

EBOHUNEK
BOMPIEDI.SANDY
BRAMSON
BRATANICK
BREDENBECK WAYNE
BREWER, JOHN
BRIDGES.BOB
BRINKER.JIM
EROW

BROWER

BROWN PHIL
BRUMBAUGH
BUCHAN.RICHARD
BUCKLAN MEL
BUHOVECKY ALLAN
BURNS,CONNIE
BURNS MARK
BURROWS WILLIAM
BUSSER,RON

CHOURA
CIAMMAICHELLA BILL
CIGLER KEN
CLAAR JOHN
CLEMENT, TODD
CONGER JR..DAVE
COONCE

CORBIN
CORCORAN JACK
CORTRIGHT.C.J.
‘COUGHLIN
COULTER, STAN
COWEN.JIM
CROMER, WARREN
CSUMITTALARRY
CULP.T

CULVER KEN

LA AL
DE GARDEYNA KEITH
DE LAY
DE MARCO.RICK
DE STEFANO
DELEHANTY BRIAN
DEMS BOB
DEPPISCH.JIM
DI CARLO HARRY
DIEHL.NEWTON
DIEHL RON
DIETRICH.GEQRGE
DOBSON BILL
DOBSON SCOTT
DRAGANIC, JOHN
DRAKE, ERIC
DURKEE
EHRLEY JACK
ELUOT STAN
ELMS.DUANE
FERUSKI.RAY A.
FERUSKI RAY S.
FIEBACH, EARL
FINNELL, JOHN

FRAZER DAVE
FRIEDL FRED
FUREY
GALLETTLTONY
GARDNER,ROBERT
GASLER PHIL
GASLER,RON
GAVRILL BILL
GENESKLDEAN
GENSCH

GERTZ
GIORDANO,ROCCO
GITTERY

GLASS

GLEASON BOB
GOETTEWILLIAM
GOGAR

RE
GOTTSCHLING JOAN

GROENING,RON
GROSSMAN WALLY
GRUSKA TERRY
GRUVER DAVID
GRZINCIC,JERRY
GUM, CHUCK
HAGERJACK

HAHN

HALL BILL

HALL CHARLES
HAMILTON,BRANDON
HAMMIL.ERIC
HANSEN.CHUCK
HANSEN MARK
HANSON.TIM
HARMATH
HAVERMICHAEL
HAWLEY BCB
HAZELTON

8384
91-92

5293

HENDRICKS,BOB

HICKMAN,MARK

HIGGINS TERRY

HILDEBRECHT.HAL
ILL

HILOVSKY
HORNER
HORWITZ
HORWITZ MORT
HOUSER MITCH
HRUSKA.JOE
HUMMEL
HUMPAL HUBERT
INGELRIGHT

JARES
JARJABAKA GENE
JAVORICHW
JEFTS DUANE
JENKINS RUSS
JESIONOWSKI|, TOM
JOHNSON
JONES,L
JORDAN,BILL
KAHELIN,ROBERT
\

KALLA)
KARAPANDZIC,DAN
KARIC, FRANK

KLANN EMIL

KNACK.JOHN

KNOPP BRUCE

KOCH,CRAIG

KOCH JEFF

KOHOUT LOWELL
OMZAK

KOSMATA TERRY
KOTABISH RICHARD
KOTZAR GEOFF
KOVACH JOHN
KOVER.JOHN
KOZELY TED
KOZLOWSKI.JIM
KOZLOWSKI MAX
KOZLOWSK! MICHAEL
KRAUS KEN
KROBUSEK ERUCE
KROMIC K HOWARD
KUGLER WAYNE
KURZ

LABODARICH
LANGERMEIER KEITH
LAPCHYNSK| TERRY
LARABEE.JACK
LAUERHASS KETH
LAUTH
LEBOVITZ.NEIL
LEISMAN.HARRY
LEISSAERIC
LEONETTILANGELLO
LEONETTIKAREN
LESSER SEYMOUR
LINDNER.JERRY
LITKE LARRY
LONG.CHRIS
LUNDSTROM BOB
LUSK.NICK

MAEL GARY
MAGLICH
MAPES.CHUCK
MARKOVIC NICK
MARTIN CHUCK
MATHIS DAVE
MAZZITELLI|, TOM
MC BRIDE.RICHARD
MC CAFFREY F

MC CARTY,HAROLD
MG CONNELL.DAVE
MC KENNA

MC KINNAKEN

MC KNIGHT TOM
MC KRILL, GARRETT
MC NEELEY,FAUL
MC NEELEY SUE
MEJAC AL
METTS,GEORGE
MILLERLENNY
MILLER O'DELL
MOETTUS ARMAND
MONTOWSKLTIM
MOORE ROGER
MORTON.CHRIS

MOSS

NOYER, TOM
MUELER
MULLENPETE
MURPHY GEORGE
MURRAY

NEAL JERRY
NEMETH.GEORGE
OLEKSY.MICHAEL
OLIVES

OLLAND FRED
ONE ACRE PATE
OSBORN FRANK
o1 fo]
OWENS,GEORGE
PAINE

ERIC PALMER
PAPP,STEPHEN
PATRICK

PAYER

PETERS L
PETERSON HILARY
PIECHOTATOM
PIERCE
PITCHER STEPHEN
POGUE BOB
POSAVAD BOB
POWERS JOE
POZO RICK
PREST,DAVE
PRETZLAV.GARY
FRIEST HOWARD
RACKEY.JIM
RANEN
RASCH,CHUCK
REICH.ED
REISINGERWAYNE
RICHARDS
ROBERSON
ROETHEL TOM
ROGALSKI JOE
ROGERS P
ROGERS R

ROOT

ROTHGARY
ROZBORILDICK

RYKALLAED 89-90
SALTSMAN 6364
SAMUTO.JIM 85-88
SANCHEZ AMANCIO 89-90
SANTORA,JOE 828
SANTOVIN.ROBERT 80-81
SASALA JOHN B84-85
SAVERNO,RON 64.65
SCAFFIDI €0-61
SCALIBERT 0203
SCHILLER.GEORGE 04-05
SCHMIDT BILL §8-89
SCHMITZ, GREG 85-86
SCHNELLENBACHER BOEGS-86
SCHROEDER JOHN 76-79
SCHROEDER SAM 8182
SCHULTZ,DON 80-81
SCHUSTER 55-56
SEDLON PHIL 8788
SEDLON RAY 83-84
SEGA,FRANK 83-84
SESKAR WILLIE 96-97
SHAWKE RAY 58.59
‘SKAPURA STEVE 80-91
SKUPIC BILL 96-97
SLATER,RAY 55-56
SOCHINSKY AL 91.52
SOUTH.TIM 05-05"*
SPERBER,B0B 83-54
STARP.JOHN 87-88
STARR,DAVID 90-81
STASZAK.STEVE 90-91
STEELW 6568
STAYROOK JOHN 01-02
STICHT.JOHN 89-80
STONEMAN,ELAINE 95-96
STROBEL.ANDY 94-85
SUSTASRSIC VIC 68-69
SZANISZLO ANDY 85-96
TANKO DAN B6-87
TEGOWSKI 6283
THOMAS FRANK 91-92
THOMAS WILLIAM 67-88
TOMAZIC 6354
TOTH.JOE 58.59
TRETARA.DOUG 84-95
TSIPIS PETE 6182
TULK GEORGE 58-50
TUPPER JIM 83-84
ULRICK 56.57
VANDAS.N 6485
VARGO,NORM 9182
VECCHIO,FRANK 88-83
VELINA 60-81
'VORE DAVE 86-87
VUKELICH,P 6465
WACHOWSKI 57-58
WAITE LLOYD 7071
WALTON.DAN 70-1
WATTLEWORTH 56-57
WEBER ROGER 85-96
WEHAGEN 62-83
WEIGLE 57-58
WELCH 5657
WHITEHEAD ROBERT  78-79
WILKIRSON,JAMES 80-81
WILLIAMS, ALVIN 6687
WILLIAMSON.JIM 8293
WILLIAMSON,JOEL 86-87
WINOHORST 59-60
WISNOR BILL 90-81
WOLFF AL 83-84
WOLINSKY,CARY 85-86
YANC,ERAD 84-85
YANC,TIM 8384
YANIK DAVE 97-98
ZAJAC,TED 96-99
ZAK JOHN 6566
ZEAGER, TERRY 78-78
ZELENAK J. o798
o C!
ADAMS JAKE 87-88
AMTSBERG DON 8e-89
ANDERSON,BOB €3-84
ARNETT, ROBERT 89-90
BARTA.JIM 89-90
BERNAT EOB 02-03
BIANCHI.DON 81-82
BILSKI,CARL €8-68
BILSKI,MARTY e7-98
BOLING.LEE 53.54
BRATANICK 58-59
BRIDGES.BOB 8081
BUCHAN 64-65
BURNS BRUCE 8263
BUTRICK MATT 85-00
CASSELL BILL 6667
CHOLLEY,BOB 96-97
CIGLERKEN 75-80
CORCORAN,JACK 69-70
DAVIS,DAN 87-88
DELAHANTY BRIAN 7877
DIEHL NEWTON B5-86
EHRLEY JACK 83.90
FINNELL JOHN 83-84
FLAVE DAN 84-85
FUREY 58-80
GALLETTI.TONY 88-83
GENESKIDEAN 66-69
GOETTE.WILLIAM 60-61
GOULD,NORM 66-67
GOVERNALE TONY 8960
GRAF KEN 8588
GROENING.RON 79-80
GROSSMAN WALTER 7877
GRUVER.DAVE 97-08
GRZINCIC JERRY 9283
GUM CHUCK 9394
HAMMILERIC 95-96
HANSEN,MARK 97.98
HANSON,TIM 86-87
HENDRICKS,BOB 81.82
HIGGINS, TERRY 91.92
HOLCOMBE,JOHN 6869
HUGHES PETE 83.84
JENKINS RUSS 87-88
KALLAY 60-61
KELLY,KEVIN 94.95
KNACK JOHN 95-95
KNOFP BRUCE 0001
KOCH,.CRAIG 98-57
KOHOUT.LOWELL 88-49

KOTABISHRE.
KOTZAR,GEOFF
KOVACH JOHN
KOZELY.TED
KOZLOWSKI JIM
KOZLOWSKI MAX
KRONICK,HOWARD
LAMMERS DEAN
LANGERMEIER KEITH
LAPCHYNSKI,TERRY
LEISMAN HARRY
LONG.CHRIS
MARTIN 808
MATHIS DAVE
MAZZITELLLTOM

MC CAFFEREY,FRANCIS
MC CARTY HAROLD
MG KRILL.GARRETT
MULLEN.PETE

NEAL JERRY
NEMETH,GEORGE
DSBORN.FRANK
oTTo

PAPP STEVE
PETERSON HILARY
POZO,RICK

PRIEST HOWARD
RASCH,CHUCK

BOB
SCHELLENBACHER
SCHMIDT BILL
SCHMITZGREG
SCHULTZ, DON
SEDLON.RAY
SHAWKE RAY
SINCLAIR J
SPERBER BOB
STARP, JOHN
STARR.DAVID
STROBEL.ANDREW
TABALUS RON
TOTH.J
TSIPIS PETE
TUPPER JIM
TURC.JIM
WATTELWORTH
WELCH ELBERT
WHITEHEAD, ROBERT
WILLING MATT
WISNOR BILL
ZEAGER. TERRY
ZELENAKJ

fsctus
ADAMS,JAKE
ANDERSON.BOB
BRIDGES BOB
CASSELLBILL
COULTER, STAN
FERUSK|RAY A.

GROENING,RON
HENDRICKS,BOB
HIGGINS. TERRY
HOLCOMBE JOHN
JESIONOWSKI TOM
KELLY KEVIN
KNACK.JORN
KNOPP,BRUCE
KOHOUT LOWELL
KOTADISH RICHARD
LAPCHYNSK| TERRY
LANGERME ERKEITH
LEISMAN HARRY
MARTIN,CHUCK
MAZZITELLI TOM
NEALJERRY
PRIEST HOWARD
RASGH.CHUCK
RYKALLAED
STARP JOHN
STASZAK STEVE
STROBEL ANDREW
TURQ.JIM
TVEITNES,DON
WELCH,ELBERT
WHITEHEAD, ROBERT
WISNORBILL

LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE

Il
TOM MAZZITELLI
ANDREW STROBEL
KEVIN KELLY
BILL WISNOR

TOM MAZZITELLI
TOM MAZZITELL!
JOHN HOLCOMBE

HILARY PETERSON
HILARY PETERSON
KAREN LEONETT!

EAM HIGH DOUBLE

LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE

85-90

1427 85 1995.96
142483 1996-67
1424 83 2001-02
1424.14 2004-08

2009

298-10
297-12
28711

291.542 2005-06**

2005-08""
2001-02
2001-02
199485

291,142 2004-05
200240 1865-70

282 800 2004-05
280.500 2003-04
280.277 1964-85

2893-89
289185
2889-84

145547
1450-38
144842

200102
2004-05
2002-03

2004-05
2001-02
200102

KEVIN KELLY
KEITH LANGERMEIER
KEN GRAF

TERRY HIGGINS
KEVIN KELLY

KEN GRAF

KEN GRAF

KEN GRAF

KEN GRAF

KEN GRAF

TIM HANSON

BOB ANDERSON
GEORGE NEMETH
GEORGE NEMETH
GEDRGE NEMETH
GEORGE NEMETH
RON GROENING

BOB ANDERSON

BOB ANDERSON

BOB ANDERSON

BOB SCHNELLENBACHER
WALLY GROSSMAN

BOB ANDERSON

BOB ANDERSON

BOB ANDERSON

JOHN HOLCOMBE
BOB ANDERSON
BOB ANDERSON
ELBERT WELCH
TONY GOVERNALE
TONY GOVERNALE
TONY GOVERNALE

WINNING TEAMS
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
KINGSWOD0
LAKE ERIE
ORCO

LAKE ERIE
ORCO

ORCO

LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
LAKE ERIE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

LAKEWOOD
MASONIC
EAST CLEVELAND

EAST CLEVELAND
EAST CLEVELAND
EAST CLEVELAND
EAST CLEVELAND
NORTH OLMSTED

CLEVELAND FOLICE
CLEVELAND POLICE
EAST CLEVELAND

CLEVELAND POLICE

1418.45
142414

141818
142377
141316
141425
142483
1427.88
141995
141153
1408.00
1407.18
138261
140745
140875
1410.97
1402.05
141022
139543
1380.97
1393.78
1386.94
138444
1367.22
136794
135835
136037
135861
137131
136987
132570
138120
1385.92
141220
1387.69
1384.40
1408.30

2005-06°"
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-92
2000-01
1899-00
19g8-99
1897-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994.85
1993-94
1992-93
1991-92
1080-81
1988-90
1083.89
1987.88
1985-87
1985-85
198485
198384
1982-83
1981-82
1980-81
1979-80
1978-79
1977-78
1876-77
197576
1874-75
1873-74
1972-73
1971-72
1970-71
1869-70
1968-69
1967-68

1953.54



